91
DESCRIPTION
The Series CWB-130 cylinder warming blankets are used to
warm cylinders of gas mixtures to maintain a uniform
composition. They are particularly useful when the mixture
contains low vapor pressure components that may partially
condense and change the mixture composition if exposed to
lower temperatures, thus making the mixtures analysis

GAS CYLINDER WARMING BLANKETS
Series CWB-130
HOW TO ORDER
Model                                        Description
For non-hazardous areas
CWB-130-8                                                warming blanket for 8” X 48” aluminum cylinders
CWB-130-9                                                warming blanket for 9” X 51” steel cylinders
CWB-130-15                                              warming blanket for  15” X 43” steel cylinders
For hazardous areas
CWB-130H-8                                              warming blanket for 8” X 48” aluminum cylinders
CWB-130H-9                                              warming blanket for 9” X 51” steel cylinders
CWB-130H-15                                            warming blanket for  15” X 43” steel cylinders
Accessories for both types of blankets
130FP-9                                                     insulating floor pad for 8” and 9” diameter cylinders
130FP-15                                                   insulating floor pad for 15” diameter cylinders